Position Other Positions Held

Assessor

Chief Deputy County Assessor
Chief Deputy County Assessor
Staff Services Analyst Il

Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Auditor-Appraiser
Appraiser Il

Senior Appraiser

Appraiser Il

Senior Cadastral Drafting Tech
Appraiser I

Senior Auditor-Appraiser
Appraiser I

Senior Assessment Technician
Appraiser I

Auditor-Appraiser lI

Senior Assessment Technician
Assessment Office Spec. llI
Assessment Office Spec. llI
Cadastral Drafting Technician
Assessment Office Spec. llI
Assessment Office Spec. llI
Appraiser |

Assessment Office Spec. Il
Assessment Office Spec. Il
Assessment Office Spec. Il
Assessment Office Spec. |
Assessment Office Spec. llI

Appraiser |

County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$147,370
$101,659
$101,386
$78,349
$70,822
$70,389
$66,096
$60,512
$56,379
$54,610
$50,052
$47,707
$47,331
$47,133
$46,151
$45,896
$41,673
$40,236
$39,953
$38,880
$37,087
$36,501
$33,733
$32,607
$32,049
$30,857
$30,216
$26,529
$24,401
$12,214

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,470
$6,493
$6,786
$3,046
$6,068
$6,037
$19,653
$10,757
$7,674
$12,978
$8,577
$15,079
$10,797
$15,062
$9,681
$18,253
$2,874
$17,688
$9,218
$14,444
$13,425
$14,359
$14,152
$8,693
$3,165
$17,019
$16,938
$16,690
$5,995
$1,096



Appraiser | Yolo County Assessor $10,857 $1,939
Auditor-Appraiser | Yolo County Assessor $2,760 $275



