Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		Yolo County	Assessor	\$147,370	\$9,470
Chief Deputy County Assessor		Yolo County	Assessor	\$101,659	\$6,493
Chief Deputy County Assessor		Yolo County	Assessor	\$101,386	\$6,786
Staff Services Analyst II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$78,349	\$3,046
Senior Appraiser		Yolo County	Assessor	\$70,822	\$6,068
Senior Appraiser		Yolo County	Assessor	\$70,389	\$6,037
Senior Auditor-Appraiser		Yolo County	Assessor	\$66,096	\$19,653
Appraiser III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$60,512	\$10,757
Senior Appraiser		Yolo County	Assessor	\$56,379	\$7,674
Appraiser III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$54,610	\$12,978
Senior Cadastral Drafting Tech		Yolo County	Assessor	\$50,052	\$8,577
Appraiser II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$47,707	\$15,079
Senior Auditor-Appraiser		Yolo County	Assessor	\$47,331	\$10,797
Appraiser II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$47,133	\$15,062
Senior Assessment Technician		Yolo County	Assessor	\$46,151	\$9,681
Appraiser II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$45,896	\$18,253
Auditor-Appraiser III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$41,673	\$2,874
Senior Assessment Technician		Yolo County	Assessor	\$40,236	\$17,688
Assessment Office Spec. III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$39,953	\$9,218
Assessment Office Spec. III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$38,880	\$14,444
Cadastral Drafting Technician		Yolo County	Assessor	\$37,087	\$13,425
Assessment Office Spec. III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$36,501	\$14,359
Assessment Office Spec. III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$33,733	\$14,152
Appraiser I		Yolo County	Assessor	\$32,607	\$8,693
Assessment Office Spec. II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$32,049	\$3,165
Assessment Office Spec. II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$30,857	\$17,019
Assessment Office Spec. II		Yolo County	Assessor	\$30,216	\$16,938
Assessment Office Spec. I		Yolo County	Assessor	\$26,529	\$16,690
Assessment Office Spec. III		Yolo County	Assessor	\$24,401	\$5,995
Appraiser I		Yolo County	Assessor	\$12,214	\$1,096

Appraiser I	Yolo County	Assessor	\$10,857	\$1,939
Auditor-Appraiser I	Yolo County	Assessor	\$2,760	\$275